
Assembly Instruction

 Parts list

No. PART DESCRIPTION Q.TY
A
B
C

Glass Top
Glass Shelf
Frame Top

1

4

1

Step 1:  Insert table leg (E) into frame shelf (D).
              Then tighten the bolt (2) with Allen wrench (1).

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully. Small parts may
have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all parts. Compare it with the parts list below:
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Step 2:  Using Pad(5) to the frame shelf (D), the place the
              glass shelf (B) on the frame shelf (D).
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Step 3:  Insert frame top (C) into table leg (E).
              Then tighten the bolt (3) with Allen wrench (1).

Step 4:  Using Antiskid Pad (4) and Metal Cap (F) to the
             Top frame (C)

F 4Metal Cap
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Step 5:  Place glass top (A) on the frame top (C),
              and the assembly is completed.
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  ALEK 1129-21 ROUND COCKTAIL TABLE - SKU# 22111328 

Manufactured by ALEK for Rooms To Go

Hardware list

No. PART DESCRIPTION Q.TY
1 Allen Wrench : M4 1
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4
5

4
4
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Bolt : Ø1/4''-20*15mm

Antiskid Pad

Pad

4
Bolt : Ø1/4''-20*15mm
Flat Washer: 6.5*16*2mm
Spring washer: 6.7*10*2mm

*** Caution : Please read all instructions carefully before starting the assembly process. These parts are
 cumbersome and heavy. Therefore, two people are recommended in order to prevent personal injury and
 insure the parts are not damaged during the assemble
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